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Sliding Panel Saw STS-14120-DRO

Product Images

Short Description



https://baileigh.com/sliding-panel-saw-sts-14120-dro

Additional Information

Stock Number

Cutting Capacity Height (In.)
Maximum Board Width (In.)
Model Number

Prop 65

Scoring Blade Arbor Size (In.)
Scoring Blade Size (In.)
Scoring Blade Speed (RPM)
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Table Width (In.)

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

BA9-1007694

2.75

51"

STS-14120-DRO
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
7/8"

4.5"

8000

90x47x39 & 131x19x19
15"

2300

2135.0
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